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2003 Registered Borrowers as Percent of Legal Service Area Population
Libraries Serving 10,000 - 24,999

169%

108%

93%

88%

55%

55%

54%

48%

46%

43%

43%

37%

20%

14%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 120% 140% 160% 180%

RIO GRANDE LIBRARY DISTRICT

LAMAR PUBLIC LIBRARY

RAMPART LIBRARY DISTRICT/WOODLAND PARK

WINDSOR-SEVERANCE LIBRARY DISTRICT

FORT MORGAN PUBLIC LIBRARY

LOUISVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

TRINIDAD/CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY

STERLING PUBLIC LIBRARY

LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY

UPPER SAN JUAN LIBRARY DISTRICT

ALAMOSA/SOUTHERN PEAKS PUBLIC LIBRARY

MOFFAT COUNTY LIBRARIES

ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

PARK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY


